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C/o. Shital Pottery, 8-A N.H., 

Nr. Sartanpar Road, At. Makansar, 

Morbi - 363 642 (Gujarat) INDIA.

Customer Care : +91 9913033390

+91 78784 98883

+91 99134 33390

salse@orceramic.com, 

orbordertiles@gmail.com

www.orceramic.com
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Step 

Riser

Step 

Riser

Step 

Riser

Stripes 

Stripes

Border Tiles 

Border Tiles 

Border Tiles 

1200 x 300mm

1200 x 200mm

1000 x 300mm

1000 x 200mm

900 x 300mm

900 x 300mm

1200 x 195mm

1000 x 195mm

10 x 3 Inch 

24 x 4 inch

24 x 3 inch

3 pcs.

3 pcs.

4 pcs.

4 pcs.

4 pcs.

4 pcs.

6 pcs.

6 pcs.

40 pcs.

15 pcs.

15 pcs.

12mm

12mm

11mm

11mm

10mm

10mm

12mm

11mm

6mm

9mm

9mm

27 Kgs.

18 Kgs.

29 Kgs.

19 Kgs.

25 Kgs.

16.5 Kgs.

35 Kgs.

28 Kgs.

9.2 Kgs.

14.5 Kgs.

10.5 Kgs.

PACKING DETAIL 


